www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
Isaro Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK09, SC1, SC2, CE, RCM
This robust and high-performance LED street lantern brings
comfort and safety to any road or street
• IDA Dark Sky Approved

and glass enclosure).
As Thorn Isaro Pro
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Isaro Pro Small, Narrow road optic
IP 12L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630675
IP 12L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630676
IP 12L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630677
IP 12L105-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630678
IP 24L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630679
IP 24L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630680
IP 24L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630681
IP 24L105-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630682
IP 36L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,9 96630683
IP 36L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,9 96630684
IP 36L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,9 96630685
IP 36L85-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,9 96630686
Isaro Pro Medium, Narrow road optic
IP 48L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 96630687
IP 48L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 96630688
IP 48L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 96630689
IP 60L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 96630690
IP 60L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 96630691
IP 60L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 96630692
IP 72L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 96630693
IP 72L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 96630694
IP 72L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 96630695
Isaro Pro Medium, Wide street optic
IP 60L70-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905194
IP 72L35-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905210
<IP 72L50-740 WS BP CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905222
IP 48L35-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905131
IP 48L50-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905144
IP 48L70-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905157
IP 60L35-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905170
IP 60L50-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905186
IP 72L70-740 WS BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905235
Isaro Pro Medium, Wide street comfort optic
IP 60L70-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905195
www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
Isaro Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
<IP 72L50-740 WSC BP CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905224
IP 48L35-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905132
IP 48L50-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905145
IP 48L70-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905158
IP 60L35-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905171
IP 60L50-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905182
IP 72L70-740 WSC BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905236
Isaro Pro Medium, Wet road optic
IP 72L35-740 RWT BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905206
<IP 72L50-740 RWT BP CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,7 92905219
IP 48L35-740 RWT BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905128
IP 48L50-740 RWT BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905141
IP 48L70-740 RWT BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,4 92905152
IP 60L35-740 RWT BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905167
IP 60L50-740 RWT BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 7,6 92905179